74
Finish Delivery Overview
www.theradiatorcompany.co.uk     ' 01342 302250
4 or 6 column
3 heights
Up to 40 sections
Technical details & prices pages 180-181
Supplied in a standard primer, ready to be

A (mm)
Width
B (mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
Primer
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
Ex VAT
Primer
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
BIAN4C57X11 4 11 571 633 880 3003 £488.29 £723.80 £585.95 £868.56
BIAN4C57X15 4 15 571 853 1200 4094 £665.85 £987.00 £799.02 £1,184.40
BIAN4C57X19 4 19 571 1073 1520 5186 £843.41 £1,250.20 £1,012.09 £1,500.24
BIAN4C57X22 4 22 571 1238 1760 6005 £976.58 £1,447.60 £1,171.90 £1,737.12
BIAN4C57X25 4 25 571 1403 2000 6824 £1,109.75 £1,645.00 £1,331.70 £1,974.00
BIAN4C66X11 4 11 665 633 1001 3415 £530.53 £786.39 £636.64 £943.67
BIAN4C66X15 4 15 665 853 1365 4657 £723.45 £1,072.35 £868.14 £1,286.82
BIAN4C66X19 4 19 665 1073 1729 5899 £916.37 £1,358.31 £1,099.64 £1,629.97
BIAN4C66X22 4 22 665 1238 2002 6831 £1,061.06 £1,572.78 £1,273.27 £1,887.34
BIAN4C66X25 4 25 665 1403 2275 7762 £1,205.75 £1,787.25 £1,446.90 £2,144.70
BIAN6C66X11 6 11 665 633 1496 5104 £666.60 £988.13 £799.92 £1,185.76
BIAN6C66X15 6 15 665 853 2040 6960 £909.00 £1,347.45 £1,090.80 £1,616.94
BIAN6C66X19 6 19 665 1073 2584 8817 £1,151.40 £1,706.77 £1,381.68 £2,048.12
BIAN6C66X22 6 22 665 1238 2992 10209 £1,333.20 £1,976.26 £1,599.84 £2,371.51
BIAN6C66X25 6 25 665 1403 3400 11601 £1,515.00 £2,245.75 £1,818.00 £2,694.90
Joining Keys & instructions will be provided for all orders over 10 sections.
Model Description Price
Ex VAT
Price